
21/05/2016 Sterorganisatie: Helchteren - Hallembaye - Helchteren (WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB 
HELCHTEREN)

Cyclo (1) 110 km

V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 11

30000759 WTC HELCHTEREN 10

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 7

31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 7

32015001 TRUDO FIETSERS - HELCHTEREN 7

39999990 INDIVIDUEEL 6

30000705 SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE 5

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 4

09999990 INDIVIDUEEL 2

V0002049 VWB/KWADRO-INSAVER CYCLING TEAM 2

30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW 1

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 1

32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN 1

32011003 W.T.C. DE GLIMBURGERS 1

V0000222 VWB/WTC WESPELAAR 1

V0000355 VWB/WTC DE ZONDAGSTRAPPERS 1

V0000540 VWB/WTC ANTWERPEN 1

V0000560 VWB/WTC BUITENLAND 1

V0001635 VWB/De Pedals 1

V0006016 VWB/WTC LIMBURGSE KEMPEN 1

VWB *** Vlaamse Wielrijdersbond *** 1

Dagvergunningen: 11

83

Cyclo (1) 85 km

32015001 TRUDO FIETSERS - HELCHTEREN 10

30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW 7

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 5

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 3

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 3

30000759 WTC HELCHTEREN 2

19999990 INDIVIDUEEL 1

31972001 W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO 1

31972008 DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER 1

31975002 DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD 1

V0002168 VWB/Woodfield RC 1
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Cyclo (2) 50 km

30000759 WTC HELCHTEREN 12

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 8

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 6

31990001 W.T.C. HAM 5

31971009 FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT 4

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 4

31976008 WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM 4

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 3

31972008 DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER 3

31977002 WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ´77 - EISDEN 3

31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK 3

32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN 3

12014009 WTC DE LANTERFANTERS 2



30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW 2

31972001 W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO 2

39999990 INDIVIDUEEL 2

10000188 KONINKLIJK LEUVEN SPORTIEF 1

11981002 VLIEGEND WIEL - AVERBODE 1

11989005 VRIENDENKRING DER WIELERCLUBS HAGELAND & 1

30000737 KON.W.C.PEERDER PEDAAL V.Z.W. 1

31975002 DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD 1

31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 1
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Algemeen totaal : 190


